

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16816/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2013 in DBSA No.1510/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KALU RAM JAT & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating interim order and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nameer Khan, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Siddhartha, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Manpreet, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

We vacate the interim order passed by this Court on
08.05.2013 that the petitioners may not deposit the fees
as directed by the High Court.

The interlocutory application no. 3 of 2014 stands
disposed of.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master