

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16702/2013

NEHA CHOUDHARY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16706/2013

SLP(C) No. 16816/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 22/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Swati Thapa,Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Prateek Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr.S.S.Shamshery,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioner to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to respondent Nos.2 & 4 (common in all matters).

List the matter again on 06.01.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar