

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16702/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/01/2013 in SBCWP No. 12646/2010 29/01/2013 in DBCSA No. 1507/2012 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

NEHA CHOUDHARY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16706/2013

(Office Report on default)

SLP(C) No. 16816/2013

(Office Report on default)

Date : 06/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Soan, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG Rajasthan  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks.

(SONALI SAUND)  
SR.P.A(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER